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ESIC 
Employees' State Insurance Corporation 

Insurance 

0 

Transaction Details 
Required Fields 

Transaction status: Completed successtfully. 

Employer's Code No: 22001175380001099 

Employer's Name: GUPTA ENTERPRISESs 

Challan Period: Feb-2021 

Challan Number 
Challan Created Date 

02221109125852 

13-03-2021 16:33:49 

Challan Submitted Date 13-03-2021 16:34:38 

Amount Paid: 1134 

Transaction Number: CPAASBMY J2 
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Employees' State Insurance Corporation 

Contribution History Of 22001175380001099 for Feb2021 

Total IP Contribution Total Employer Contribution Total Contibution Total Government Contribution Total Monthly Wages 
0.00 28,307.00 

920.00 1,134.00 214.00 

IP 
Contribution 

Reason No. Of 
Days 

Total 
Is Disable IP Number IP Name SNo. 

Wages 

2214178544 
2214249098 
2214584325 

PURAN CHAND 

RAM BACHAN 
BHARAT BHUSHAN SINGH 19 

12 
12 

(7152.00 
8056.00 
13099.00 

54.00 
61.00 
99.00 
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