



0

Monthly Contribution > Chine Challan Fofin

Transaction Details	* Required F	
Transaction status:	Completed successfully.	
Employer's Code No:	22001175380001099	
Employer's Name:	GUPTA ENTERPRISES	
Challan Period:	Feb-2021	
Challan Number :	02221109125852	
Challan Created Date	13-03-2021 16:33:49	
Challan Submitted Date	13-03-2021 16:34:38	
Amount Paid:	1134	
Transaction Number:	CPAASBMYJ2	

DISCLAIMER: Content owned, maintained and updated by Employee's State Insurance Corporation. Copyright © 2009, ESIC, India. All Rights Reserved. Best viewed in 1024 x 768 pixels, Designed and Developed by Wipro LTD.IP Address:





Employees' State Insurance Corporation

Contribution History Of 22001175380001099 for Feb2021

Total IP Contribution Total Emplo		er Contribution Total Contr		25		ment Contribution		Total Monthly Wages		
214.00		920.00	920.00		1,134.00		0.00		28,307.00	
SNo.	Is Disable	IP Number	IP Name		No. Of Days	Total Wages	IP Contribution	Rea	ason	
	-	2214178544 2214249098 2214584325	PURAN CHAND RAM BACHAN BHARAT BHUSH	AN SINGH	12 12 19	7152.00 8056.00 13099.00	54.00 61.00 99.00	-		

4:25:06PM

Printed On: 3/13/2021